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Part Number

3588-00
000000-00
417-00
37978-03
38167-00
132561-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
38273-00
37897-00
37913-00
33315-00
37905-00
004006-01
032172-00
000000-00
7441-00
7642-00
400816-00
000475-00
038769-00
39347-00
000000-00
45890-31
006125-00

PartsList for 2225 Type 2

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER
CAP,END

SHIELD

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING

COVER

BLOCK ASSY.
TERMINAL
CONTACT

RIVET

SCREW

No Longer Available
CAP,BRUSH
HOLDER,BRUSH
BRUSH&SPRING
BALL

SPRING

BUMPER

No Longer Available
ARMATURE
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
55
56
57

Part Number

37974-04
37976-00
50271-00
032731-00
55128-02
132103-00
000000-00
000000-00
37962-00
37981-00
37968-00
000000-00
4791-00
000000-00
37967-00
37980-00
54579-02
000000-00
46373-00
046376-00
37977-03
000000-00
037914-00
071165-00
37388-00
39038-00
037955-00

PartsList for 2225 Type 2

Description

FIELD CASE ASSY
FAN
BEARING,BALL
PLUG
COVER,GEAR CASE
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CARRIAGE
RING,SPRING

PIN

No Longer Available
RETAINER

No Longer Available
IMPACTOR
SPRING

BARREL

No Longer Available
PIN

PIN

RING,SWITCH

No Longer Available
SPACER
BUSHING

O RING

WASHER

SCREW

Page 2

Qty Required
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Item Number

58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
69
71
73
73
75
77
78
79
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Part Number

004145-01
12226-00
19372-00
000000-00
418-00
849314
000000-00
100-00
1988-00
20405-00
17026-00
234900-01
36485-98
000000-00
000000-00
86634-00
330005-01
37969-00
000000-00
37963-00
37964-00
37965-00
39346-00
54580-00
54581-00
72447-00
N020802

PartsList for 2225 Type 2

Description

WASHER

NUT
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
WASHER

TERM

No Longer Available
NUT

SCREW

SCREW
SWITCH,TRIGGER
PLUG 120V 3WIRE
CORD/15FT./18-3
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

CLAMP,CORD,CURV

PROTECTOR,CORD
GEAR

No Longer Available
LIFT CAM

CAM

PIN

BUMPER
WASHER
BEARING,ROLLER
ANVIL

DETENT PIN
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Qty Required
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Item Number

91
92
93
800

Part Number

3041-00
000000-00
000000-00
38276-01

PartsList for 2225 Type 2

Description
SCREW
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
GREASE,IMP.WR.
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Qty Required

—_ = = N



